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ZWCAD 2012 Global Launch – Malaysia

@
  Kuala Lumpur ,Kota Kinabalu, Kuching, Johor Bharu, Penang & Kuantan

FREE SEMINAR !!
Reliable CAD Software for 2D&3D Design 
Unrivaled Compatibility
  Support DWG Format (Version 2.5 - 2010),   
  Window support for XP/ 7(32&64-bit)
Efficient Drafting Features
  2D and 3D Drawing, Editing, Dimensioning,  
  Blocks,  Hatches, Raster Image..
Powerful Application Programming Interfaces 
  LISP,VBA, SDS,ZRX.

INVITATION WHO SHOULD ATTEND
In  conjunction  with  ZWCAD  2012  Global 
Launch,  we  (CAD  Focus  Sdn  Bhd)  cordially 
invites  you to attend the seminar and would 
be grateful if you can come and join us on :

Date    : Thursday, Feb. 23rd, 2012
Time    : 09:00am – 12:30pm
Venue  : The Zenith Hotel - Kuantan

* Anyone who is interested to lower/save    
   significant CAD software budget $$$ !!
* Anyone interested to know more about 
   the different between AutoCAD(C) & ZWCAD  
   software.

 Business owner
 CAD/IT Manager, Engineer
 CAD Supervisor/Technical Draft person..

AGENDA MORE REASONS TO ATTEND

9:00 am
9:30 am
9:45 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:30 am
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
12.45 pm

Registration
Welcome speech
ZWSoft - Introduction
User Survey Finding - Malaysia
Tea Break
ZWCAD 2012 
Guidelines, Tips & Tricks
Q & A 
Promotion & Lucky Draw
End

Seminar Topics includes :
✔ Guidelines to evaluate/choose Alternative 

AutoCAD(C) Software.
✔ Tips & Tricks to improve productivity
✔ Frequent Technical request
✔ Improving DWG file compatibility. 
✔ User Reference ( Malaysia )
✔ Promotion for Attended participant only.
✔ Local Sale Channel & Support... more.

REPLY / REGISTER SECTION
Company :______________________________________________________________________________________
Name_1   :______________________________  Position :____________________ Email :__________________
Name_2   :______________________________  Position :____________________ Email :__________________
Tel/Hp_1  :______________________________  Tel/Hp_2 :______________________ Fax :__________________
                                                                 
                     03- 9221 6900                   03- 9223 1918 / 9221 6918                     register@cadfocus.com.my
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