cadfocus

ZWCAD 2012 Global Launch - Malaysia	
ھ Kuala Lumpur ,Kota Kinabalu, Kuching, Johor Bharu, Penang & <mark>Kuantan</mark>	
(29 th Nov 2011) (13 th Dec 2011) (15 th Dec 2011) (10 th Jan 2012) (12 th Jan 2012) (23 rd Feb 2012)	
المجافرة المجافرة المج	significant CAD software budget \$\$\$!! * Anyone interested to know more about the different between AutoCAD ^(C) & ZWCAD software.
Date : Thursday, Feb. 23 rd , 2012 Time : 09:00am - 12:30pm Venue : The Zenith Hotel - Kuantan	 Business owner CAD/IT Manager, Engineer CAD Supervisor/Technical Draft person
AGENDA	MORE REASONS TO ATTEND
 9:00 am Registration 9:30 am Welcome speech 9:45 am ZWSoft - Introduction 10:00 am User Survey Finding - Malaysia 10:30 am Tea Break 10:45 am ZWCAD 2012 11:30 am Guidelines, Tips & Tricks 12:15 pm Q & A 12:30 pm Promotion & Lucky Draw 12:45 pm End 	 Seminar Topics includes : Guidelines to evaluate/choose Alternative AutoCAD^(C) Software. Tips & Tricks to improve productivity Frequent Technical request Improving DWG file compatibility. User Reference (Malaysia) Promotion for Attended participant only. Local Sale Channel & Support more.
REPLY / REGISTER SECTION	
Company : Name_1 : Position : Email :	
Name_2 : Position	n : Email :
Tel/Hp_1 : Tel/Hp_2	2 : Fax :
03- 9221 6900 03- 9223 1918 / 9221 6918 register@cadfocus.com.my	
Brought to you by:	Participating ZWCAD Reseller
Cadfocus www.cadfocus.com.my	FT TWARE CO., LTD. Consultant Tel: 09-515 7832 Fax: 09-515 7833 Email: cadinfo@pd.jaring.my

Trademarks, trade names or company names referenced herein are used f0or identification only, and belong to their respective holders. Copyright 2010 ZWCAD Software Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. One who makes use of or reproduces the work without permission of the copyright holder is banned by law.